Central Gas Supply System
for non corrosive and corrosive gases
and gas mixtures up to purity 6.0
Gas Safety System
TESGuardZG
The control unit of the TESGuardZG gas safety system monitors function and leak-tightness
of 1 to 3 gas pipes and has both a visual and sonic alarm in the event of an operational fault in
your gas system. The central gas system is continuously monitored for pressure irregularities,

Key switch
LCD display
Ordering Information
1. TESGuardZG	 D50500-1	 – 1 gas pipe
		 D50500-2	 – 2 gas pipes
		 D50500-3	 – 3 gas pipes
2. Solenoid valve module	 Type TE-VMM
for each gas pipe consisting of 	 1 Solenoid valve
		 1 Transducer
		 1 Tee with fitting / 1/4“ / fitting
BASIC Tube –
Nominal width
Material Inlet pressure
Design
VMM 06 – 6 mm
08 – 8 mm
10 – 10 mm
15 – 15 mm
20 – 20 mm
1 – Brass
6 – Stainless Steel
1 – 		 1,5 bar
10 – 	10 bar
20 – 	20 bar
EEX – EX-design
SIP – IP 65-design
Please specify gas type
e. g. Hydrogen
VMM	 -	 10	 -	 6	 -	 1	 -	 SIP	 -	 Hydrogen
Gas
Example: 	For a gas system with 6 gas pipes you need 2 TESGuard Control Units D50500-3